
Teachers Against Sanctioned Posts 2019-20





Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

Name of the 

Faculty 

6.3.2 Teachers provided with Financial Support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2019-20 

Ms. Jayasree 
Venkitachalam 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce 

Mr. Srichand P. 

Hinduja 

P. L. Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W) 

Name of conference/ Seminar 
attended for which financial 

support provided and 
organisational Body 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

GURU COU 

Chebur Mumbai-89 
3383 

Name of Workshop/ FDP attended 
for which financial support 

provided and organisational Body 

2 days National level FDP on 
E-Content Development organised by 
K.J. Somaiya College of Science and 

Commerce 

2 days National level FDP on 
E-Content Development organised by 
K.J. Somaiya College of Science and 

Commerce 

Registeration Publication Total 
Charges Fees 

1500 

1200 

1500 

1200 

1500 

1500 

Amount 

Sres Narvn Ouu 

P. L Lokhae Mars 
bur, Metbai 

4200 

4200 



3 

4 

5 

6 

Dr.Sumi Nijith 

Ms. Mamta 

Meghnani 

Ms. Karishma 
Kasare 

Ms. Saraswati 
Nadi 

Paper prescntation in Seminar 
organised by Dr.Babasahcb 

Ambedkar 

college,Chembur 
National Seminar on Changes in 

Economic Policies in India Since 
Implications and Challenges 

organised by Sree Narayana Guru 
College of Commerce 

Paper presented and published in 
International Conference organised 

by Chandrabhan Sharma 
college,Powai 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
National Seminar on Changes in 

Economic Policies in India Since 
Implications and Challenges 

organised by Sree Narayana Guru 
College of Commerce 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

GURU COLLEGE 

Chembur Mumbai69 

2 days National level FDP on 
E-Content Development organised by 
K.J. Somaiya College of Science and 

Commerce 

P. Lsh 

1200 

r, ieuoai 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Neravne Grú 

1500 

Har 

1000 

400 9 

1500 

750 

1500 

750 

4900 

1950 

2700 

3450 



7 

10 

Mrs.Lakshmich 
aya Kale 

Mrs.Naveena 
Suresh 

Ms. 
Bhagyashree 

Patil 

Ms.Roslin 

Swamidasan 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policics in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

Paper presentation in Seminar 
organiscd by Dr.Babasahcb 

Ambedkar 

college,Chembur 
Paper presented and published in 

International Conference organised 
by Chandrabhan Sharma 

college,Powai 
National Seminar on Changes in 

Economic Policies in India Since 
Implications and Challenges 

organiscd by Sree Narayana Guru 
College of Commerce 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 

Workshop Atended 

1200 

600 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1000 

CoHes 

1500 

1500 

750 

750 

Priuep|t 

P.L Lokhanc Mar 

3300 

4900 

1950 

1950 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Ms. Mehjabeen 
Khan 

Ms. Sneha 

Sachin Jagadale 

Ms. Devaki 

Shetty 

Ms. Priyanka 
Suryawanshi 

Ms. Shaikh 
Nahid 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
National Seminar on Changes in 

Economic Policices in India Since 
Implications and Challenges 

organised by Sree Narayana Guru 
College of Commerce 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
Paper presented in Seminar 

organised by Thakur College 
Kadivali 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
National Seminar on Changes in 

Economic Policies in India Since 
Implications and Challenges 

organised by Sree Narayana Guru 
College of Commerce 

NARAP 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1500 

1200 

1200 

750 

1500 

1500 

750 

750 

PracpH 
Sreo Narayane Guni 

Coleye oe Co o 
P. L Lokhode M: 

r, Mh 

1950 

2700 

4200 

1950 

1950 



16 

17 

18 

Ms. Thakor 
Vaidehi Tushar 

Ms. Mahtab 
Khan 

Ms. Sreelaxmi 

National Seminar on Changes in 
Bcononic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
National Seminar on Changes in 
Economic Policies in India Since 

Implications and Challenges 
organised by Sree Narayana Guru 

College of Commerce 
Paper presented and published in 

International Conference organised 
by Chandrabhan Sharma 

college,Powai 

Cherabur Mumbai-89 

1200 

1200 

1000 

E. 

750 

N 

1500 

TOTAL 

Priacpt 

P. L Lokhode Mar 
, Mas 

1950 

2700 

1000 

51900 






















































































































































































































